
ALL-NEW

Dealer Roadshow

LEAF No. 1 LEAF No. 2
Windsor Liffey Valley Sunday 23rd Nov Cabra Cars Monday 17th Nov

Windsor Liffey Valley Monday 24th Nov Cabra Cars / Navan Nissan Tuesday 18th Nov

Windsor Motormall Tuesday 25th Nov Navan Nissan Wednesday 19th Nov

Windsor Motormall Wednesday 26th Nov Windsor Raheny Thursday 20th Nov

Windsor Belgard Thursday 27th Nov Windsor Raheny Friday 21st Nov

Windsor Belgard Friday 28th Nov Windsor Airside Saturday 22nd Nov

Naas Nissan Saturday 29th Nov Windsor Airside Sunday 23rd Nov

Naas Nissan Sunday 30th Nov John McCabes Drogheda Monday 24th Nov

Wexford Car Centre Monday 1st Dec John McCabes Drogheda/Dundalk Tuesday 25th Nov

Wexford Car Centre Tuesday 2nd Dec John McCabes Dundalk Wednesday 26th Nov

Walsh’s Car Sales Wednesday 3rd Dec iMotors Nissan Thursday 27th Nov

Walsh’s Car Sales / Fermoy Nissan Thursday 4th Dec iMotors Nissan Friday 28th Nov

Fermoy Nissan Friday 5th Dec Windsor Galway Saturday 29th Nov

Kearys Nissan Saturday 6th Dec Windsor Galway Sunday 30th Nov

Kearys Nissan Sunday 7th Dec Mullingar Nissan Monday 1st Dec

Randles Bros Tralee Monday 8th Dec Mullingar Nissan / Tullamore Nissan Tuesday 2nd Dec

Randles Bros / James Barry Motors Tuesday 9th Dec Tullamore Nissan Wednesday 3rd Dec

James Barry Motors Charleville Wednesday 10th Dec Donal Ryan Nenagh Thursday 4th Dec

Pat Tiernan Motors Thursday 11th Dec Donal Ryan Nenagh Friday 5th Dec

Pat Tiernan Motors Friday 12th Dec Dulick Motors Ltd Saturday 6th Dec

Barlo Kilkenny Saturday 13th Dec Dulick Motors Ltd Sunday 7th Dec

Barlo Kilkenny Sunday 14th Dec A Cleary & Sons Ltd Monday 8th Dec

A. Cleary / Cooney Motors Tuesday 9th Dec

Cooney Motors Wednesday 10th Dec

Blackstone Nissan Thursday 11th Dec

Windsor Bray Friday 12th Dec

Windsor Bray Saturday 13th Dec


